
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1997;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199701130000
12131

01/13/1997
10:01:39

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION STATE
BANK

199612060004
02151

199701030000
03271

01/03/1997
02:09:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611210003
85271

199701160000
16631

01/16/1997
09:51:34

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611270003
92371

199702030000
35321

02/03/1997
01:22:03

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP OF GA

199702030000
35311

199701270000
26751

01/27/1997
11:24:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199609030002
88971

199701270000
26771

01/27/1997
11:24:04

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701270000
27171

01/27/1997
12:38:50

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199701270000
27201

01/27/1997
12:43:36

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199703030000
65151

03/03/1997
01:30:41

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611260003
90991

199703120000
76671

03/12/1997
08:44:33

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
PAUL
HOUSTON JR

199305060001
27941

199704070001
06051

04/07/1997
09:16:34

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703030000
64141

199703280000
95951

03/28/1997
10:22:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199702100000
42481

199704090001
10311

04/09/1997
01:10:28

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK RHODE
ISLAND

199612060004
02151

199704100001
10771

04/10/1997
08:56:42

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199702030000
34431

199704030001
02511

04/03/1997
11:11:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199704170001
19701

04/17/1997
02:15:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703170000
80741

199705020001
36571

05/02/1997
11:30:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199601050000
04161

199705080001
43461

05/08/1997
08:23:47

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199704140001
14651



199705140001
50001

05/14/1997
08:09:24

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DIME
SAVINGS
BANK

199310150003
21001

199706300002
03551

06/30/1997
12:03:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199708010002
41331

08/01/1997
09:08:14

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199706170001
88911

199708210002
67571

08/21/1997
02:27:25

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 199508030002
08411

199708210002
67621

08/21/1997
02:27:30

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 199510270003
09821

199708210002
67641

08/21/1997
02:27:33

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 199601030000
02171

199708210002
67681

08/21/1997
02:36:32

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 199401250000
26891

199708210002
67701

08/21/1997
02:36:34

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PNC BANK 199311120003
58931

199709020002
79141

09/02/1997
10:50:52

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199710140003
33621

10/14/1997
01:30:03

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709190003
02981

199711190003
76861

11/19/1997
09:29:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199710220003
43321

199711190003
77151

11/19/1997
10:32:18

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC


