Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FLEET MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 1997;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701130000 12131	01/13/1997 10:01:39	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION STATE BANK					199612060004 02151	
199701030000)3271	01/03/1997 02:09:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199611210003 85271	
99701160000 6631	01/16/1997 09:51:34	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199611270003 92371	
99702030000 35321	02/03/1997 01:22:03	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP OF GA					199702030000 35311	
199701270000 26751	01/27/1997 11:24:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP					199609030002 88971	
199701270000 26771	01/27/1997 11:24:04	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP						
199701270000 27171	01/27/1997 12:38:50	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199701270000 27201	01/27/1997 12:43:36	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199703030000 55151	03/03/1997 01:30:41	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP					199611260003 90991	
199703120000 76671	03/12/1997 08:44:33	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, PAUL HOUSTON JR					199305060001 27941	
199704070001 06051	04/07/1997 09:16:34	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199703030000 64141	
199703280000 95951	03/28/1997 10:22:15	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					199702100000 42481	
199704090001 10311	04/09/1997 01:10:28	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK RHODE ISLAND					199612060004 02151	
199704100001 10771	04/10/1997 08:56:42	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199702030000 34431	
199704030001 02511	04/03/1997 11:11:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK						
199704170001 19701	04/17/1997 02:15:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199703170000 80741	
199705020001 36571	05/02/1997 11:30:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199601050000 04161	
199705080001 13461	05/08/1997 08:23:47	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199704140001 14651	

199705140001 50001	05/14/1997 08:09:24	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DIME SAVINGS BANK			199310150003 21001	
199706300002 03551	06/30/1997 12:03:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				
199708010002 41331	08/01/1997 09:08:14	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP			199706170001 88911	
199708210002 67571	08/21/1997 02:27:25	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			199508030002 08411	
199708210002 67621	08/21/1997 02:27:30	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			199510270003 09821	
199708210002 67641	08/21/1997 02:27:33	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			199601030000 02171	
199708210002 67681	08/21/1997 02:36:32	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			199401250000 26891	
199708210002 67701	08/21/1997 02:36:34	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PNC BANK			199311120003 58931	
199709020002 79141	09/02/1997 10:50:52	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICAL MORTGAGE INC				
199710140003 33621	10/14/1997 01:30:03	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP			199709190003 02981	
199711190003 76861	11/19/1997 09:29:15	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK			199710220003 43321	
199711190003 77151	11/19/1997 10:32:18	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC				